
         

 For information or registration, call 604 430 3337 ext. 239 or visit our website at  

www.italianculturalcentre.ca  

SCHOOL CALENDAR 

September 2023 - September 2024 

 

Courses, Events and Statutory Holidays Dates 

Fall Session for Adults in-person & online September 9  -  Dec 9, 2023 

Youth & Children  Classes on Saturday September 16, 2023 – May 25, 2024 

National Day for Truth and Reconciliation  September 30, 2023 (Saturday) 

Thanksgiving — ICCS closed October  7 (Saturday), October  9 (Monday) 

3-4 year old Italian Class on Saturday October 14, 2023 – June 8, 2024 

Remembrance Day — ICCS closed November 11 (Sat.), November 13 (Mon.)  

Youth & Children Classes — last day December 16 (Saturday) 

Christmas break  December 23 (Saturday) - January 1 (Monday) 

La Befana event  January 6, 2024 (Saturday) at 6 pm 

Youth & Children Classes reopen January 6, 2024 (Saturday) 

Winter Session for Adults in-person & online January 4, 2024 - March 26, 2024 

Family Day  February 17 (Saturday), February 19 (Monday) 

Carnevale event February 13 (Tuesday, Martedì Grasso) 

Spring break — Children & Youth Classes March 23 (Saturday) 

Easter break — ICCS closed March 29 (Good Friday) - April 1 

Spring Session for Adults in-person & online April 6 - June 27 

Last day Children classes on Saturday May 25 (Saturday) 

Victoria Day — ICCS closed May 20 (Monday) 

Canada Day June 29 (Saturday) - July 1 (Monday) 

Vacanze in Italiano (2 weeks of Summer Camp) July 8 – 12 & July 15 - 19, 2024 

Summer Session for Adults in-person & online July 9 - August 29 

BC Day August 5 (Monday) 

Labour Day September 2 (Monday) 

Please note: All events in red need to be confirmed by ICCS  


